St Teresa’s School

- Founded by the Sisters of Mercy in 1930 -
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—_MERCY 2024 SCHEDULE OF FEES
Grade Tuition Extras Development Levy Total Fees Payable
GRO000 51 030.00 8 540.00 5 450.00 65 020.00
GRO0OO 54 850.00 9 180.00 5 450.00 69 480.00
GRO 70 190.00 10 110.00 5 450.00 85 750.00
GR1 83 370.00 11 730.00 5 450.00 100 550.00
GR2 84 030.00 11 730.00 5 450.00 101 210.00
GR3 85 530.00 12 980.00 5 450.00 103 960.00
GR4 87 400.00 12 360.00 5 450.00 105 210.00
GR5 88 080.00 13 110.00 5 450.00 106 640.00
GR6 88 080.00 14 340.00 5 450.00 107 870.00
GR7 87 400.00 17 350.00 5 450.00 110 200.00
GR8 88 730.00 20 700.00 5 450.00 114 880.00
GR9 88 730.00 20 330.00 5 450.00 114 510.00
GR10 100 460.00 22 460.00 5 450.00 128 370.00
GR11 111 340.00 21 340.00 5 450.00 138 130.00
GR12 114 700.00 27 500.00 5 450.00 147 650.00

The above annual fees are payable in terms of the selection made by parents by way of a completed Payment

Option Form. Available payment options are listed below.

Tel: (011) 442-9127 | Web: www.stteresas.co.za
e-mail: juniorprimary@stteresas.co.za

30 Rutland Avenue | Craighall Park
PO Box 41062 | Craighall | 2024

14 Keyes Avenue | Rosebank
PO Box 52778 | Saxonwold | 2132
Tel: (011) 447-1446 | Web: www.stteresas.co.za
e-mail: senior-primary@stteresas.co.za

Annually (8% Discount) Termly Monthly by debit order Monthly by EFT
Payable before 31 Payable on the 1st day of | Payable by the 1st day of | Payable by the 1st day of
January 2024 term each month by D/order each month by EFT
Grade
GR000 60 937.60 21 673.33 6 502.00 6 697.06
GRO00O 65 092.00 23 160.00 6 948.00 7 156.44
GRO 80 134.80 28 583.33 8 575.00 8 832.25
GR1 93 880.40 33516.67 10 055.00 10 356.65
GR2 94 487.60 33 736.67 10 121.00 10 424.63
GR3 97 117.60 34 653.33 10 396.00 10 707.88
GR4 98 218.00 35 070.00 10 521.00 10 836.63
GR5 99 593.60 35 546.67 10 664.00 10 983.92
GR6 100 823.60 35 956.67 10 787.00 11 110.61
GR7 103 208.00 36 733.33 11 020.00 11 350.60
GR8 107 781.60 38 293.33 11 488.00 11 832.64
GR9 107 411.60 38 170.00 11 451.00 11 794.53
GR10 120 333.20 42 790.00 12 837.00 13 222.11
GR11 129 222.80 46 043.33 13 813.00 14 227.39
GR12 138 474.00 49 216.67 16 405.56 16 897.72
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Upon acceptance, a non-refundable enrolment fee of R10 000 is required to secure your daughter’s place,
and will not be credited to school fees.

A signed payment option form is required to confirm your selection of payment.

An 8% discount will be offered on annual payments made on or before 31 January 2024. This discount is calculated
on tuition fees only. The discount offered is subject to change in line with the Bank repo rate.

Termly payments are due on the 1t day of term (January, May and September).

Monthly fees are payable over 10 months (January to October) for Gr000 to Grll and over 9 months (January to
September) for Grl2.

The monthly EFT option is only available to enrolments prior to 2021.

The following sibling discount will apply to tuition fees only. All siblings must remain at St Teresa’s for the full
academic year to benefit from the sibling discount, which will be applied to your final invoice:

Second sibling  10%

Third sibling 20%

Fourth sibling 30%

A full term’s written notice by the end of the first week of the term, is required before the withdrawal of a pupil or
one term’s tuition fee will be levied, as a pre-estimate of the school's damages.

Extras include but are not limited to: Accident insurance, Specific stationery, Security, Specific books,
Subscriptions, Sport, Special events catering, Teaching aids, Computers, Printing, Wi-Fi, Outings

and tours, Statutory educational levies, School magazine, School photos, Exam fees, Car stickers, Diaries.
The above includes grade specific exam fees, but does not include specific sports festivals, tours and outings
which will be charged to your school account during the year, for which you will be notified.

Banking details St Teresa’s School
Standard Bank
Rosebank Branch 00 43 05
Account number 402 177 584
Reference: Account Number




